B59550T1120A262
Part Number B59550T1120A262
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description PTC THERMISTOR T 1550 A120 A262
Quantity Available 2000 pcs in stock
Datasheets B59550T1120A262.pdf
B59550T1120A262 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of B59550T1120A262
Manufacturer Part Number B59550T1120A262 Category Sensors, Transducers
Manufacturer EPCOS Description PTC THERMISTOR T 1550 A120 A262
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2000
Series - Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Power - Max -
Package / Case 4-SMD Supplier Device Package 4-SMD
Resistance Tolerance ±15% Resistance in Ohms @ 25°C 50
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
EPCOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ B59550T1120A262 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for B59550T1120A262
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
B59601A0085B062 THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59601A0095A062 THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59556A0135A020 THERMISTOR PTC 15 OHM 20% DISC EPCOS 984 pcs
B59550T1120A262/T1550-A120-A262 B59550T1120A262/T1550-A120-A262 EOCOS EOCOS 47 pcs
B59549A0135A020 THERMISTOR PTC 22 OHM 20% DISC EPCOS 500 pcs
B59601A0075A062 THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59544A0120A020 THERMISTOR PTC 20 OHM 20% DISC EPCOS 500 pcs
B59550A0135A020 THERMISTOR PTC 33 OHM 20% DISC EPCOS 500 pcs
B59556A135A20 PTC THERMISTOR A 556-A 135-A 20 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59548A0135A020 THERMISTOR PTC 6.8 OHM 20% DISC EPCOS 500 pcs
B59546A135A20 PTC THERMISTOR A 546-A 135-A 20 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59548A135A20 PTC THERMISTOR A 548-A 135-A 20 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59585B1150A70 PTC THERMISTOR B 1585-A 150-A 70 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59601A0105A062 THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59550A135A20 PTC THERMISTOR A 550-A 135-A 20 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59601A0085A062 THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59544A120A20 PTC THERMISTOR A 544-A 120-A 20 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59601A0095B062 THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603 EPCOS 500 pcs
B59546A0135A020 THERMISTOR PTC 20 OHM 20% DISC EPCOS 500 pcs
B59549A135A20 PTC THERMISTOR A 549-A 135-A 20 EPCOS 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
0201YA8R2CAQ2A 06035A301JAT2A 6MBP75TEA060-02 AD7721AR ADP3339AKCZ-1.8-RL7
AQW614AX B59008C110A40 B59100C130A70Z15 B59115P1120A62 B59535T1120A262
B59602A0055B062 B59701A110A62V1 B59701A90A62 B59707A0120A062 B59721A110A62